Welcome to the Regional District of Central Okanagan Water System Advisory/Status webpage.

Welcome to the Regional District of Central Okanagan Water System Advisory/Status webpage. If you would like to receive updates for any change in the status affecting your water system, please see the sign up information below.

Water System Email Notice Disclaimer

Water System No Advisory Water Quality Advisory Boil Water Notice Do Not Drink Water
Dietrich/Star Place      
Falcon Ridge    
Killiney Beach      
Sunset Ranch      
Westshore    
Upper Fintry, Shalal Road, Valley of the Sun      


Signup below by providing your name and email address and checking the appropriate water system that you would like any water quality alerts/notifications sent directly to your email
 
Your Name:
Your Email Address:    
    
Water System:




 

You will receive an email confirmation requiring you to verify your account before you will begin receiving water quality alerts/notifications. Simply click on the link in the email and follow the prompts to activate your account.

 
 
 
Regional District of Central Okanagan | 1450 KLO Road | Kelowna, BC V1W 3Z4
Ph: 250-763-4918 | Fax: 250-763-0606 | Email: info@rdco.com
Hours: Monday – Friday 8:00 am – 4:00 pm (Closed Holidays)